Product Datasheet: HVI® Conductor light

s

(819 125)

Part No. 819 125

Material of conductor
Material of insulation
Material of coating
Colour of conductor
RAL colour

Cross section of core
Equivalent separation distance s
(in air)

Outer @ conductor
Coating characteristics
Weight

Customs tarif number
GTIN

PU

Cu

PE

PVC

grey
similar to 7000

19 mm®

0.45m
20 mm
UV stabilized and weather resistant
680 g
85446010
4013364118416
100 m

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance,

configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.
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